MERCRUISER (502 MAG. BRAWD [GEM. V)

G 502%-81932-1933)

Serial Mbr Range: 00324533 THRU OF114528 1)

13

¥ STARTER AMD ALTERMATOR

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment
2 10 B05343 2|SCREW 31/4"C|2
3 11 15874 NUT [10kbd] 314" DI
4 11 40021 1| MUT [Ghikd) 314" 01| 2
1 2] 069644 2| STARTER MOTOR 278" Dildk|1
2 10 B05343 2|SCREW 278D |2
3 11 B0E343|MUT [3hdhd) 278" DI
4 11 40021 1| MUT [Ghdkd) 278" DI
5 25 79695 BOOT 1
5 85013T |BRACE 1
7 10 47462 | SCREW 1
g 13 32993 | LOCKAWASHER 1
9 12 31263 'WASHER 1
10 10 29198 | SCREW [7/8") 1
11 12 26168 '"WASHER 1
12 57908 11| TUBING 2
13 8063944 1| BRACKET 1
14 10 AVE1Z|SCREW [1-1/4") 3811
14 10 34354 | SCREW [1-1/2") a2
15 13 25048 | LOCKWASHER 37813
14 10 47462 | SCREW [1-1/4") THE-(1
14 10 47E51 | SCREW [1-1/2") THE-|2
15 12 22248 |'"WASHER T3
16 10 48308 | SCREW [3-3/4") 1
17 12 20553 '"WASHER 2
18 23 33186 BUSHING 1
19 11 23161 |NUT 1
20 924574 3| ALTERMNATOR PRESTOLITE |1
21 12 96457 |PHEMOLIC wASHER PRESTOLI|1
22 13 26996 | LOCKWASHER PRESTOLITE|1
23 11 79989 |NUT [10-24) PRESTOLITE #&|1
24 13 21272 |LOCKMWASHER  PRESTOLITE $i[1
25 11 B4015 MUT [1/4-20) PRESTOLITE H{1
20 2171194 4| ALTERMATOR kAMOC| 1
21 12 96457 | PHEMOLIC wWaASHER — MANDO |1
22 13 26996 | LOCK\WASHER MAMOC| 1
23 11 79989 |MNUT [10-24) tAMD |1
24 12 29245 '"WASHER MAMD| 1
25 11 94330 MUT [1/4-20) MAMDI| 1




